
 

 

 
Public Holidays  
National Day (01.10.23), Id el Maulud (27.09.23), Id el Fitr (10/11. 04.24), Labour Day (01.05.24)   
Michaelmas Term    Monday 4th September 2023 – Friday 15th December 2023 
Half Term      Monday 23rd October 2023 - Friday 27th October 2023  
Lent Term       Monday 8th January 2024 – Wednesday 27nd  March 2024  
Half Term      Monday 12th February 2024 - Friday 16th February 2024   
Trinity Term                         Thursday 15th April 2024– Friday 5th July 2024         
Half Term      Monday 27th May 2024- Friday 31st May 2024 

ST. SAVIOUR’S SCHOOL ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 
Pupil Contact Days  Continuing Professional Development 

 Teacher Preparation Days 
 Public Holiday (subject to change)  School Holiday 

2023 Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri 
SEPTEMBER 28 29 30 31 1 

 4 5 6 7 8 
 11 12 13 14 15 
 18 19 20 21 22 
 25 26 27 28 29 

OCTOBER  2 3 4 5 6 
 9 10 11 12 13 
 16 17 18 19 20 
 23 24 25 26 27 

NOVEMBER  30 31 1 2 3 
 6 7 8 9 10 
 13 14 15 16 17 
 20 21 22 23 24 

DECEMBER 27 28 29 30 1 
 4 5 6 7 8 

 11 12 13 14 15 
 18 19 20 21 22 
 25 26 27 28 29 

JANUARY 1 2 3 4 5 
 8 9 10 11 12 
 15 16 17 18 19 
 22 23 24 25 26 

FEBRUARY 29 30 31 1 2 
 5 6 7 8 9 
 12 13 14 15 16 
 19 20 21 23 24 

MARCH 26 27 28 29 1 
 4 5 6 7 8 
 11 12 13 14 15 
 18 19 20 21 22 
 25 26 27 28 29 

APRIL 1 2 3 4 5 
 8 9 10 11 12 
 15 16 17 18 19 
 22 23 24 25 26 
 29 30 1 2 3 

MAY 6 7 8 9 10 
 13 14 15 16 17 
 20 21 22 23 24 
 27 28 29 30 31 

JUNE 3 4 5 6 7 
 10 11 12 13 14 
 17 18 19 20 21 
 24 25 26 27 28 

JULY 1 2 3 4 5 
 8 9 10 11 12 
 15 16 17 18 19 


